ﬁ'ﬁ@ Deep Release Online
Professional Training for Counseliors

3 WAYS TO WORK WITH TRANSACTIONAL ANALYSIS

9.30 am

9.35am

9.40 am

9.55am

10.00 am

10.25 am

10.45 am

10.50 am

11.05am

11.20 am

11.30 am

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Welcome and technical tips
Meet your Buddy Group
WORKING WITH SCRIPTS
Pause for Reflection

GAMES PEOPLE PLAY

Buddy Groups (20 mins)

Take a Break

Any Comments or Questions?
RELATIONSHIPS DYNAMICS
Any Comments or Questions?

Final Slides and finish



