

3 WAYS TO WORK WITH TRANSACTIONAL ANALYSIS PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

9.30 am	Welcome and technical tips
9.35 am	Meet your Buddy Group
9.40 am	WORKING WITH SCRIPTS
9.55 am	Pause for Reflection
10.00 am	GAMES PEOPLE PLAY
10.25 am	Buddy Groups (20 mins)
10.45 am	Take a Break
10.50 am	Any Comments or Questions?
11.05 am	RELATIONSHIPS DYNAMICS
11.20 am	Any Comments or Questions?
11.30 am	Final Slides and finish